

BID SCHEDULE 2025-10 ROAD REHABILITATION PROJECT - NORTH CRANBERRY BLVD								
			Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC.		Preferred Materials, Inc.		Superior Asphalt, Inc.	
Item Description	UOM	Est. Qty	Unit Price	Total Qty	Unit Price	Total Qty	Unit Price	Total Qty
1) M.O.T.								
M.O.T. Maintenance	LS	1	\$304,328.53	\$304,328.53	\$413,565.00	\$413,565.00	\$185,000.00	\$185,000.00
2) Resurfacing								
a. Type SP 12.5 Fine (TL C) (trackless tack)	TN	3,042	\$162.22	\$493,473.24	\$153.85	\$468,011.70	\$190.00	\$577,980.00
b. Asphalt Base Course (Type B 12.5 or SP 12.5)	TN	100	\$308.46	\$30,846.00	\$492.65	\$49,265.00	\$460.00	\$46,000.00
c. Milling	SY	27,653	\$4.13	\$114,206.89	\$4.71	\$130,245.63	\$4.50	\$124,438.50
d. Reclaimed Asphalt Base Course, 12"	SY	27,653	\$9.92	\$274,317.76	\$11.35	\$313,861.55	\$11.00	\$304,183.00
e. Asphalt Emulsion Type CSS- 1h	GAL	105,082	\$3.36	\$353,075.52	\$3.84	\$403,514.88	\$4.00	\$420,328.00
f. Cement Type 1 or Type 2	TN	1,110	\$288.75	\$320,512.50	\$330.00	\$366,300.00	\$320.00	\$355,200.00
3) Road Striping								
a. 6" Yellow [skip]	GM	2	\$1,443.75	\$2,526.56	\$1,650.00	\$2,887.50	\$1,700.00	\$2,975.00
b. 6" Solid Yellow	LF	100	\$1.12	\$112.00	\$1.30	\$130.00	\$1.50	\$150.00
c. 6" Solid White	GM	3	\$6,154.50	\$20,494.49	\$7,030.00	\$23,409.90	\$7,000.00	\$23,310.00
d. Double Yellow	LF	668	\$2.24	\$1,496.32	\$2.60	\$1,736.80	\$2.50	\$1,670.00
e. Stop Bar	EA	10	\$89.57	\$895.70	\$102.30	\$1,023.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
f. Turn Arrow	EA	1	\$64.82	\$64.82	\$74.05	\$74.05	\$75.00	\$75.00
g. R.P.M.	EA	300	\$4.71	\$1,413.00	\$5.40	\$1,620.00	\$5.50	\$1,650.00
h. Crosswalk	EA	5	\$622.29	\$3,111.45	\$710.75	\$3,553.75	\$700.00	\$3,500.00
i. School Symbol	EA	5	\$123.75	\$618.75	\$141.35	\$706.75	\$140.00	\$700.00
4) Performance Turf	SY	3318	\$8.72	\$28,932.96	\$7.70	\$25,548.60	\$15.00	\$49,770.00
5) Open Cut Asphalt Patch	TN	100	\$308.46	\$30,846.00	\$252.95	\$25,295.00	\$500.00	\$50,000.00
6) Asphalt Removal & Disposal	TN	100	\$119.55	\$11,955.00	\$255.75	\$25,575.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00
7) Embankment/Borrow								
a. Truck measure	CY	100	\$109.48	\$10,948.00	\$256.50	\$25,650.00	\$165.00	\$16,500.00
8) Sidewalk / Driveway Adjustment								
a. demolition & installation	SY	320	\$132.59	\$42,428.80	\$312.95	\$100,144.00	\$165.00	\$52,800.00
9) Permanent Control Points	EA	20	\$471.43	\$9,428.60	\$600.00	\$12,000.00	\$800.00	\$16,000.00
10) Guardrail End Treatment	EA	1	\$5,421.43	\$5,421.43	\$8,076.25	\$8,076.25	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
SUB-TOTAL BID PRICE (ITEMS 1-10)				\$2,061,454.32		\$2,402,194.36		\$2,267,229.50
11) CNP Utility Adjustments (Contingency) - DO NOT BID								
a. CNP Utility Adjustments	LS	-	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
b. CNP Gopher Tortoise Protect	LS	-	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
TOTAL BID PRICE (ITEMS 1-11)				\$2,161,454.32		\$2,502,194.36		\$2,367,229.50